This certificate is issued to
APLISENS S.A.
WARSZAWA - POLAND
for the type of product
LEVEL SWITCH
Float Level Switches
Type: ERH-01...04-06/07/16/16.1
ERH-07...09-06/07/16/16.1

THE SCHEDULE OF APPROVAL
1. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
- Product model or type designation :
Type: ERH-01...04-06/07/16/16.1
ERH-07...09-06/07/16/16.1
- Product description:
The Float Level Switches types ERH are designed for automatic control, signalling or controlling of fixed liquid level limit
value in open or closed (pressure) vessels.
1.1 - Main Characteristics:
Float Level Switch Types ERH-01 to 04-06 ERH-01 to 04-07 ERH-01 to 04-16/16.1
Pressure: 4 MPa 0.2 MPa 4MPa
0.2MPa for 16.1
Maximum Fluid Temperature 250°C 70°C 100°C
70°C for 16.1
Nominal switching voltage
AC-15 Ue=400V Ue=24V Ue=230V
DC-13 Ue=220V Ue=24V Ue=220V
Nominal Switching Current
AC-15 Ie=AC1-10A Ie=2.5A Ie=2.5A
DC-13 Ie=0.6A Ie=2.5A Ie=0.3A
Ambient Temperature: -25°C to +70°C -25°C to +70°C -25°C to +70°C
Explosion proof class symbol - - II 1/2G c Ex de IIB T4 Ga/Gb
Ingress Protection: IP66 IP68 IP66 (IP68 for 16.1)
Float Level Switch Types ERH-07 to 09-06 ERH-07 to 09-07 ERH-07 to 09-16/16.1
Pressure: 4 MPa 0.2 MPa 4MPa
0.2MPa for 16.1
Maximum Fluid Temperature 250°C 70°C 100°C
70°C for 16.1
Nominal switching voltage
AC-15 Ue=400V Ue=24V Ue=230V
DC-13 Ue=220V Ue=24V Ue=220V
Nominal Switching Current
AC-15 Ie=AC1-10A Ie=2.5A Ie=2.5A
DC-13 Ie=0.6A Ie=2.5A Ie=0.3A
Ambient Temperature: -25°C to +70°C -25°C to +70°C -25°C to +70°C
Explosion proof class symbol - - II 1/2G c Ex de IIB T4 Ga/Gb
Ingress Protection: IP66 IP68 IP66 (IP68 for 16.1)
2. DOCUMENTS AND DRAWINGS:
- Technical Product Documentation Level Switches Type ERH-01...04-16 Ref: ER5-1543 dated August 2010.
- Technical Acceptance Specifications Ref ER5-1029/1046/1542/1588 Electric Two-Term Level Controllers ERH01/04-07
dated 09.2007
Drawing Number Title Date
ER3-1446 ERH-01 to 04-07 04.2005
ER3-1464 ERH-01 to 04-04/06/07 10.1995
ER3-1465 ERH 07.1995
ER3-1466 ERH-02-06 08.1995
Page 2 / 4
Certificate number: 23604/C0 BV
The electronic version is available at: https://www.veristarpm.com/veristarnb/jsp/viewPublicPdfTypec.jsp?id=ggythntgw1
BV Mod. Ad.E 530 June 2017 This certificate consists of 4 page(s)
ER3-1467 ERH-01 to 04-16 08.1995
ER3-1468 ERH-04-06 12.1996
ER3-1567 ERH-01 to 04-16 12.2004
ER4-1003 ERH-01-06 09.1998
ER4-1004 ERH-02-06 09.1998
ER4-1005 ERH-03-06 09.1998
ER4-1006 ERH-04-06 09.1998
ER4-1042 ERH-01-07 09.1998
ER4-1043 ERH-02-07 09.1998
ER4-1044 ERH-03-07 09.1998
ER4-1045 ERH-04-07 09.1998
ER4-1540 ERH-01-16 04.2004
ER4-1547 ERH-02-16 08.2005
ER4-1548 ERH-03-16 04.2004
ER4-1549 ERH-04-16 04.2004
2. DOCUMENTS AND DRAWINGS (to be continued):
For modification B0 version:
Aplisens: